AUDIO CONFERENCES 2010-2011 PROGAM YEAR

DATE

Wednesday, August 11, 2010

Wednesday, September 29, 2010
Wednesday, October 20, 2010

Wednesday, November 17, 2010

Wednesday, December 08, 2010

Wednesday, January 19, 2011

Wednesday, March 09, 2011

Wednesday, March 23, 2011
Wednesday, May 11, 2011

Wednesday, June 08, 2011

LOCATION
Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor, Room
400

Cross Office Bldg, 6th Floor, Room
600

221 State St, DHHS Bldg, 2nd Floor,
Main Conference Rm

Cross Office Bldg, 5th Floor, Room
500

Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor, Room
401
Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor, Room
401

Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor, Room
401

221 State St, DHHS Bldg, 2nd Floor,
Main Conference Rm

222 State St, DHHS Bldg, 2nd Floor,
Main Conference Rm

Cross Office Bldg, 4th Floor, Room
402

TIME

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

2:00-3:50pm

TITLE

Using Performance Measure to Improve
Service Delivery

Improving Program Performance &
Accountability Through Cooperative Audit
Resolution

Was it Fraud or Just Poor Audit Quality?
Achieving Transparency - The Next Step to
Integrating Your Data

Internal Controls and Management's Risk
Assessments - Thoughts on SAS 109 & SAS 115
One Year Later: Are We Winning the Improper
Payments Battle?

Planning, Conducting & Reporting
Performance Audit Work Even More
Efficiently: Additional Tools to Improve Your
Office's Performance Audit Productivity

Tools to Assist in Establishing a Performance
Management System for Your Government-
What You Need to Know

The Apprehension of Being Ethical
Improving Controls Can Improve Program
Performance

#CPE




